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279Online Basswood Birch Grove

Tue., Oct. 19, 2021

Cedar Island Crest View Edinbrook

Elm Creek Fair Oaks Fernbrook

Garden City Oak View Palmer Lake

Park Brook Rice Lake Rush Creek 

Weaver Lake Woodland Zanewood

Elementary Schools

Tue., Jan. 25, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Jan. 27, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 2, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m.

Wed., Nov. 3, 2021
3:40-7:40 p.m.

Tue., Nov. 9, 2021
3:40-7:40 p.m.

3:40-7:40 p.m.
Thur., Nov. 11, 2021

Tue., Feb. 15, 2022
3:40-7:40 p.m.

3:40-7:40 p.m.

3:40-7:40 p.m.

Thu., Feb. 17, 2022

Wed., Feb. 23, 2022

Tue., March 1, 2022

Thur., March 3, 2022

Wed., March 9, 2022

4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021

Mon., Oct. 18, 2021

7:45-8:30 a.m.
3:45-7:45 p.m.

7:45-8:30 a.m.
3:45-7:45 p.m.

7:45-8:30 a.m.
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Tue., Nov. 9, 2021
7:45-8:30 a.m.
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Thur., Nov. 11, 2021
7:45-8:30 a.m.
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Wed., Nov. 17, 2021
7:45-8:30 a.m.
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 7, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 10, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Feb. 15, 2022

Tue., Feb. 17, 2022

Mon., Sep. 20, 2021
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Thur., Sep. 23, 2021
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Tue., Sep. 28, 2021
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Mon., Feb. 7, 2022
3:45-7:45 p.m.

Thur., Feb. 9, 2022

3:45-7:45 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 9, 2022

3:45-7:45 p.m.

3:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 19, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 26, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 28, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 9, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 15, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Feb. 17, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Jan. 18, 2022
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Jan. 20, 2022
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Wed., Jan. 26, 2022

Tue., Feb. 15, 2022

Thur., Feb. 17, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:45-7:45 p.m.

Thur., Feb. 17, 2022

Thur., Feb. 10, 2022
3:40-6:40 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
3:30-7:30 p.m.

3:40-6:40 p.m.

Fri., Feb. 25, 2022
7:30-8:30 a.m.

Fri., Oct. 15, 2021

Mon., Oct. 18, 2021
7:30-8:30 a.m. | 3:30-7:00 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 23, 2022
7:30-8:30 a.m.

Thur., Feb. 24, 2022
7:30-8:30 a.m. | 3:30-7:00 p.m.

Mon., Feb. 28, 2022

Wed., Oct. 13, 2021
7:30-8:30 a.m.

7:30-8:30 a.m.

Wed., Oct. 20, 2021
7:30-8:30 a.m.

Tue., March 1, 2022
7:30-8:30 a.m.

4:30-8:30 p.m.

2021-2022 Parent/Teacher Conferences

Tue., Oct. 12, 20221
7:15-8:15 a.m. 

Tue., Oct. 12. 2021
7:30-8:30 a.m. | 3:30-7:00 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021
3:40-6:40 p.m.

Mon., Oct. 18, 2021
3:40-6:40 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 19, 2021
3:40-6:40 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 15, 2022

Tue., Feb. 1, 2022
7:15-8:15 a.m. 

Tue., Feb. 3, 2022
3:30-8:00 p.m.

3:40-6:40 p.m.
7:15-8:15 a.m. 
3:30-8:00 p.m.

3:30-8:00 p.m.

7:15-8:15 a.m. 
3:30-8:00 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021

Mon., March 14, 2022

4:30-6:30 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 22, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m. 
4:30-6:30 p.m.

Thu., Feb. 24, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m. 

Tue., Oct. 5, 2021

4:30-6:30 p.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.

Thur., Oct. 7, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m.

Mon., Feb. 28, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m. 

Mon., Oct. 11, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.

4:20-7:20 p.m.

4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:20-7:20 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021

4:30-7:30 p.m.

7:30-8:30 a.m. | 3:30-7:00 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Mon., Oct 18, 2021
3:30-7:30 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:20-7:20 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 19, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m.

4:40-7:40 p.m.
Thur., Feb. 17, 2022

8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:40-7:40 p.m.

Mon., Oct. 18, 2021
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Wed., Oct. 20, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m.

Mon., March 21, 2022
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Wed., March 23, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m.

Wed., Feb. 9, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m.
4:40-7:40 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 15, 2022

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:45-7:45 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:45-7:45 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:45-7:45 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021

Tue., Oct. 19, 2021

Thur., Feb. 10, 2022
8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:45-7:45 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m. | 4:45-7:45 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
7:50-8:30 a.m. | 3:40-7:00 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021
7:50-8:30 a.m. | 3:40-7:00 p.m.

Mon., Oct. 18, 2021
7:50-8:30 a.m. | 3:40-7:00 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 16, 2022
7:50-8:30 a.m. | 3:40-7:00 p.m.

7:50-8:30 a.m. | 3:40-7:00 p.m.

7:50-8:30 a.m. | 3:40-7:00 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 22, 2022

Thur., Feb. 24, 2022

8:00-9:00 a.m.
Tue., March 15, 2022

4:30-8:30 p.m.
Thur., March 17, 2022

Mon., Oct. 11, 2021
8:00-9:00 a.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
4:30-8:30 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021 

4:30-7:30 p.m.
Tue., Oct. 19, 2021

7:50-9:00 a.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.

Tue., March 1, 2022
7:50-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., March 3, 2022
7:50-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., March 8, 2022
7:50-9:00 a.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
7:50-9:00 a.m.
4:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021
7:50-9:00 a.m.

Thur., Oct. 14, 2021
4:30-8:30 p.m.

Mon., Oct. 18, 2021
4:30-8:30 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 10, 2022
4:30-8:30 p.m.

Thur., Feb. 15, 2022
4:30-8:30 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 17, 2022
4:30-8:30 p.m.

Tue., Oct. 12, 2021
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Wed., Oct. 13, 2021
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Mon., Oct. 18, 2021
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur.. Feb. 10, 2022
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 15, 2022
3:30-7:30 p.m.

Thur., Feb. 17, 2022
3:30-7:30 p.m.
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